+APPLICABLE TAXES

HOUSE

Peller Proprietor’s White
Peller Proprietor’s Red
Preferred Pours

Peller Family Series Chardonnay
Peller Family Series Sauvignon Blanc
Peller Family Series Merlot
Peller Family Series Cabernet Merlot ............cocoooeecece
Peller Family Series Rose’

SELECT POURS
Barefoot Chardonnay .......c..ccocvevunrienciiniiiesicrinnns
Red Rooster Pinot Blanc
Wayne Gretzky Pinot Grigio......cco..ovevvvnerreierrinens
Apothic White
Red Rooster Merlot
Wayne Gretzky Cabernet Sauvignon Syrah..............
Apothic Red
Convictions Pinot Noir.........ccccoceveveieeieiieseeenes
Peller Signature Series Shiraz

SPARKLING WINES
Veuve Du Vernay Champagne.................occoorrrireiiiiiiines
Henkel Trocken Piccolo (200 mb).......cocoovveveverneneee.
Mimosa/Champagne Glass

6 oz
6.00
6.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
10.25
7.50

90z
8.00
8.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.50
11.50
11.50
12.50
11.50
12.50
12.50
13.50
10.50

BOTTLE

L
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COCKTAILS [$7.50 | 1 0z. POURS
Ceasar clamato, Worcestershire, tabasco served with a pickled bean

Bellini sparkling wine, peach schnapps, peach slush

Long Island Iced Tea long island mix, cola, lime juice

The Aloha vodka, peach schnapps, pineapple juice, lemon juice, topped with ginger ale
Bay Breeze Absolut vodka, cranberry juice and pineapple juice

Pineapple Fizz Malibu rum, pineapple juice, soda, shaken and served over ice

Bahama Mama lambs Navy rum, lambs white rum, orange and pineapple juice,

sour mix and topped off with grenadine

Limoncello Soda limoncello, gin, lemon juice, soda

Very Berry vodka, sour puss raspberry, cranberry juice

Blue Lagoon vodka, blue curacao, pineapple juice, lemon juice
Tequi|a Sunrise Olmeca tequila, orange juice topped with grenadine

Maker’s Mark Cocktail maker’s mark, lemon juice, ginger ale, bitters
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DOMESTIC

Molson Canadian
Coors light
MGD

Molson Canadian 67

Coors Banquet

DRAFT 14 oz.

Molson Canadian
Rickard’s Red
Coors Light
Heineken

Old Yale Pale Ale

Seasonal Rotator

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

6.75
6.75
6.75
7.50
6.75
6.75

IMPORTS

Sol 8.00
Dos Equis 8.00
Heineken 8.00
Stella Artois 8.00

CIDERS & COOLERS

Smirnoff Ice 8.00
Strongbow British Dry 8.00
Growers Apple 7.25
Growers Peach 7.25
Growers Pear 7.25
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MARTINIS [$10.25| 2 oz. POURS
Classic vodka or gin straight up or on the rocks with a twist or olives
Cool Breeze vodka, Amaretto, Grand Marnier, pineapple juice
Hypnotiq Breeze Malibu rum, hypnotig, pineapple juice
Razzmopo“tan raspberry vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice
Cosmopolitan vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

Golden Delicious Apple vodka, sour puss apple, Goldschlager
Sour Apple vodka, sour puss apple, lime juice, southern comfort
Lemon Drop sugared rim, citron vodka, triple sec, lemon juice

Caribbean Martini vanilla vodka, Malibu rum, splash of pineapple juice




SPECIALTY COFFEES |57.25 |1 0z. POURS

Italian Coffee amaretto, Frangelico, coffee, whipped cream
Monte Cristo Kahlua, grand Marnier, coffee, whipped cream
B52 baileys, Kahlua, grand Marnier, coffee, whipped cream
Bailey’s Coffee baileys, coffee, whipped cream

Elements Coffee baileys, peppermint schnapps, coffee, whipped cream

DESSERTS |$9.00

House-made Cheesecake
Rich Fresh Baked Cheese Cake, Italian Cookie, Berry Compote

Vanilla Bread Pudding
Warm Bread Pudding, Ice Cream, Caramel Drizzle, Sugar Dust

143SS3A B 334400

Chocolate Creme Brulee
Creamy Chocolate Custard, French Tuille, Caramelized Sugar
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MOCKTAILS | $4.25
Virgin Caesars Clamato juice, spices and topped with pickled green bean

Virgin Margarita your choice of peach or lime

Cranberry Cooler cranberry juice, pineapple juice, sour mix and topped with a splash of grenadine
Tropical Breeze cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, peach nectar and a cherry on top

O’Doul’s non-alcohol beer

Heineken non-alcohol beer

Perrier




